
Regards,

Team Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

For AMFI/NISM Certi�ed partners only. For Private circulation only.

* For Off-line Programs: Please get in touch with your Relationship Manager for Registration / Venue details.

S No

1

14

5

17

2

6

18

9

21

12

24

13

25

3

15

7

19

10

22

4

16

8

20

11

23

Zone

South

South

South

South

South

South

South

South

South

South

South

North

North

East

West

North

North

North

North

East

North

PAN
India

PAN
India

North

North

Date

02-Dec-24

02-Dec-24

02-Dec-24

02-Dec-24

05-Dec-24

03-Dec-24

06-Dec-24

03-Dec-24

06-Dec-24

05-Dec-24

03-Dec-24

06-Dec-24

05-Dec-24

03-Dec-24

07-Dec-24

03-Dec-24

07-Dec-24

04-Dec-24

10-Dec-24

04-Dec-24

11-Dec-24

04-Dec-24

12-Dec-24

04-Dec-24

13-Dec-24

Time

05:30 PM

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

06:00 PM

04:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:30 PM

04:00 PM

06:30 PM

06:00 PM

05:30 PM

05:30 PM

11:30 AM

05:30 PM

06:00 PM

11:30 AM

06:00 PM

11:30 AM

06:00 PM

06:30 PM

11:30 AM

12:30 AM

04:00 PM

Link

On Ground - Warangal

On Ground - Kota

On Ground - Belgaum

On Ground - Kangra

On Ground - Jalandhar

On Ground - Shimoga

On Ground - Guntur

On Ground - Sri Ganganagar

On Ground - Ajmer

On Ground - Bhilwara

On Ground - Bikaner

On Ground - Bhagalpur

On Ground - Davanagere

On Ground - Hyderabad

On Ground - Vizag

Click here to Register

Click here to Register

Click here to Register

On Ground - Hubli

On Ground - Deoghar

On Ground - Sangli

On Ground - Vijayawada

On Ground - Pune

On Ground - Jammu

On Ground - Pathankot

Faculty

Mr. Pramod Kanipakam

Mr. Lalit Sharma

Mr. Lalit Sharma

Mr. Lalit Sharma

Mr. Lalit Sharma

Mr. Lalit Sharma

Mr. Lalit Sharma

Mr. Lalit Sharma

Mr. Lalit Sharma

Mr. Lalit Sharma

Mr. Mohd. Aamir Sulaiman

Mr. Mohd. Aamir Sulaiman

Mr. Mohd. Aamir Sulaiman

Mr. Mohd. Aamir Sulaiman

Mr. Harish Rao

Mr. Harish Rao

Mr. Harish Rao

Mr. Harish Rao

Mr. Harish Rao

Mr. Neelratna Chowbal

Mr. Neelratna Chowbal

Mr. Neelratna Chowbal

Mr. Shailendra Dixit

Mr. Shailendra Dixit

Mr. Shailendra Dixit

Module Name

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Viksit Bharat &
Visionary Business Leaders

Shubharambh

Shubharambh

Practicing Goal Planning (PGP)

At Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund, we believe in constant engagement with our partners. Through NIPUN, we have been 

successfully educating and empowering them to become better Financial Advisors helping them deftly navigate the complex 

world of Financial Markets.

Through NIPUN, we bring to you custom designed training modules suited to current volatility and with sincere efforts to help 

our partners grow personally and professionally touching variety of knowledge domain.

Do register for the below is the list of upcoming training modules at your preferable date and time.

After registering please expect mail from Sender name “Team ABSLMF” with link to join the session.

Happy learning!

NIPUN Learning Academy

An initiative of Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund

https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMqdO6pqzIpHNGGoehZufZieSJ-HquFiorN
https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMqdO6pqzIpHNGGoehZufZieSJ-HquFiorN
https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJIsc-itrTIqHd3MQewRkOQ8EBCnj8wnY69I
https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJIsc-itrTIqHd3MQewRkOQ8EBCnj8wnY69I
https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJIsc-itrTIqHd3MQewRkOQ8EBCnj8wnY69I
https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJIsc-itrTIqHd3MQewRkOQ8EBCnj8wnY69I

	Page 1

