Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund





NIPUN Learning Academy

An initiative of Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund

At Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund, we believe in constant engagement with our partners. Through NIPUN, we have been successfully educating and empowering them to become better Financial Advisors helping them deftly navigate the complex world of Financial Markets.

Through NIPUN, we bring to you custom designed training modules suited to current volatility and with sincere efforts to help our partners grow personally and professionally touching variety of knowledge domain.

Do register for the below is the list of upcoming training modules at your preferable date and time.

After registering please expect mail from Sender name "Team ABSLMF" with link to join the session.

Happy learning!

S No	Zone	Module Name	Date	Time	Faculty	Link
1	South	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	02-Dec-24	06:30 PM	Mr. Harish Rao	On Ground - Vizag
2	South	Practicing Goal Planning (PGP)	02-Dec-24	04:00 PM	Mr. Pramod Kanipakam	Click here to Register
3	South	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	02-Dec-24	05:30 PM	Mr. Neelratna Chowbal	On Ground - Davanagere
4	North	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	02-Dec-24	05:30 PM	Mr. Lalit Sharma	On Ground - Sri Ganganagar
5	South	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	03-Dec-24	11:30 AM	Mr. Neelratna Chowbal	On Ground - Shimoga
6	South	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	03-Dec-24	06:00 PM	Mr. Harish Rao	On Ground - Guntur
7	North	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	03-Dec-24	06:00 PM	Mr. Lalit Sharma	On Ground - Bikaner
8	South	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	03-Dec-24	06:00 PM	Mr. Neelratna Chowbal	On Ground - Hubli
9	South	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	03-Dec-24	06:00 PM	Mr. Shailendra Dixit	On Ground - Sangli
10	South	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	04-Dec-24	06:00 PM	Mr. Harish Rao	On Ground - Vijayawada
11	South	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	04-Dec-24	06:00 PM	Mr. Shailendra Dixit	On Ground - Belgaum
12	North	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	04-Dec-24	11:30 AM	Mr. Lalit Sharma	On Ground - Kota
13	PAN India	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	04-Dec-24	04:00 PM	Mr. Mohd. Aamir Sulaiman	Click here to Register
14	South	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	05-Dec-24	11:30 AM	Mr. Harish Rao	On Ground - Warangal
15	South	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	05-Dec-24	TBD	Mr. Harish Rao	On Ground - Hyderabad
16	North	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	05-Dec-24	05:30 PM	Mr. Lalit Sharma	On Ground - Bhilwara
17	North	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	06-Dec-24	05:30 PM	Mr. Lalit Sharma	On Ground - Ajmer
18	PAN India	Shubharambh	06-Dec-24	04:00 PM	Mr. Mohd. Aamir Sulaiman	Click here to Register
19	East	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	06-Dec-24	06:30 PM	Mr. Mohd. Aamir Sulaiman	On Ground - Bhagalpur
20	East	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	07-Dec-24	11:30 AM	Mr. Mohd. Aamir Sulaiman	On Ground - Deoghar
21	West	Shubharambh	07-Dec-24	06:30 PM	Mr. Shailendra Dixit	On Ground - Pune
22	North	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	10-Dec-24	TBD	Mr. Lalit Sharma	On Ground - Jammu
23	North	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	11-Dec-24	TBD	Mr. Lalit Sharma	On Ground - Pathankot
24	North	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	12-Dec-24	12:30 AM	Mr. Lalit Sharma	On Ground - Kangra
25	North	Viksit Bharat & Visionary Business Leaders	13-Dec-24	TBD	Mr. Lalit Sharma	On Ground - Jalandhar

^{*} For Off-line Programs: Please get in touch with your Relationship Manager for Registration / Venue details.

Regards,

Team Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund